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Henry Abbott Tech 

21 Hayestown Avenue 

Danbury, CT 06811 

Jay Holt 

School Psychologist, SAT Coordinator 

(203) 797-4460 ext. 12430 

Jay.Holt@cttech.org  

Bristol TEC 

431 Minor Street 

Bristol, CT 06010 

Amy Howroyd 

Welding and Metal Fabrication  

(860) 584-8433 ext. 345 

Amy.Howroyd@cttech.org 

 Bullard-Havens 

500 Palisade Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06610 

Tracy Ganino 

Director of Counseling and Admissions 

(203) 5749-6333 ext. 6487 

Tracy.Ganino@cttech.org 

Bullard-Havens 

500 Palisade Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06610 

Lana Bridglall  

School Counselor 

(203) 579-6333 ext. 6490 

Lana.Bridglall@cttech.org 

Cheney Tech 

791 West Middle 
Turnpike 

Manchester, CT 06040 

Jennifer Tew 

Special Education Instructor 

(860) 649-5396 ext. 417 

Jennifer.Tew@cttech.org 

Ellis Tech 

613 Upper Maple 
Street 

Danielson, CT 06239 

Joe Asermelly 

Health and Physical Education 860-
774-8511 

Joseph.asermelly@cttech.org 

mailto:Jay.Holt@cttech.org
mailto:Amy.Howroyd@cttech.org
mailto:Tracy.Ganino@cttech.org
mailto:Lana.Bridglall@cttech.org
mailto:Jennifer.Tew@cttech.org
mailto:Joseph.asermelly@cttech.org


School 
Equity Coordinator 
Name and Title 

Contact Information 

Goodwin Tech 

735 Slater Road 

New Britain, CT 06053 

Betsi Feldman 

Dean of Students 

(860) 827-7736 ext. 309 

Elizabeth.Feldman@cttech.org 

Grasso Tech 

189 Fort Hill Road 

Groton, CT 06340 

Jonathan Grossman 

Dean of Students 

(860) 448-0220 ext. 323 

Jonathan.Grossman@cttech.org 

Kaynor Tech 

43 Tompkins Street 

Waterbury, CT 06708 

Nancy Maisonet 

SAIL Instructor 

Nancy.maisonet@cttech.org 

203-596-4302 

Norwich Tech 

7 Mahan Drive 

Norwich, CT 06360 

Miceal Garcia 

Dean of Students 

(860) 889-8453 ext. 20301 

Michael.garcia@cttech.org 

O’Brien Tech 

141 Prindle Avenue 

Ansonia, CT 06401 

Mindy Daria 

School Social Worker 

(203) 732-1826 

Mindy.Daria@cttech.org 

Platt Tech 

600 Orange Avenue 

Milford, CT 06461 

Mauricio Santa 

Social Worker 

(203) 882-4013 

Mauricio.Santa@cttech.org 

Prince Tech 

401 Flatbush Avenue 

Hartford, CT 06106 

TBD N/A 
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Vinal Tech 

60 Daniels Street 

Middletown, CT 06457 

Jennifer Sharpe 

SAIL Instructor 

(860) 344-7100 ext. 18469 
Jennifer.Sharpe@cttech.org 

Eli Whitney 

100 Fairview Avenue 

Hamden, CT 06514 

Francisco Valdez 

School Counselor 

(203) 392-3896 

Francisco.Valdez@cttech.org 

Wilcox Tech 

298 Oregon Road 

Meriden, CT 06514 

Alecia Walkuski 

Alecia Walkuski 

Reading Interventionist 

 203-317-5857 

Alecia.walkuski@cttech.org  

Windham Tech 

210 Birch Street 

Willimantic, CT 06226 

Elizabeth Scheff 

School Social Worker 

(860) 456-3879 ext. 464 

Elizabeth.Scheff@cttech.org 

Wolcott Tech 

75 Oliver Street 

Torrington, CT 06790 

Danielle Quinlan 

Health and Physical Education 

(203) 674-5841 

Danielle.Quinlan@cttech.org 

Wright Tech 

120 Bridge Street 

Stamford, CT 06905 

Marc Marin 

English Teacher 

(203) 324-7363 ext. 5742 

Marc.Marin@cttech.org 
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